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6/23/2024

MLC0300 - Federal Turnback - Flood Control 20%

4200 Logan County  0.0000000000 $491.81 $0.00 $491.81 

6500 Sebastian County  0.0000000000 $236.59 $0.00 $236.59 

7500 Yell County  0.0000000000 $2,601.60 $0.00 $2,601.60 

 0.0000000000 $3,330.00 Total for MLC0300 - Federal Turnback - Flood 

Control 20%

$0.00 $3,330.00 

MLC0300 - Federal Turnback - Flood Control 80%

4200 Logan County  0.0000000000 $1,967.24 $0.00 $1,967.24 

6500 Sebastian County  0.0000000000 $946.38 $0.00 $946.38 

7500 Yell County  0.0000000000 $10,406.39 $0.00 $10,406.39 

 0.0000000000 $13,320.01 Total for MLC0300 - Federal Turnback - Flood 

Control 80%

$0.00 $13,320.01 

MLC0300 - Federal Turnback - Forest Reserve 25%

0200 Ashley County  0.0000000000 $0.07 $0.00 $0.07 

0300 Baxter County  0.0000000000 $1,238.89 $0.00 $1,238.89 

0400 Benton County  0.0000000000 $160.64 $0.00 $160.64 

1500 Conway County  0.0000000000 $136.26 $0.00 $136.26 

1700 Crawford County  0.0000000000 $1,694.66 $0.00 $1,694.66 

2400 Franklin County  0.0000000000 $2,049.36 $0.00 $2,049.36 

2600 Garland County  0.0000000000 $5.10 $0.00 $5.10 

3000 Hot Spring County  0.0000000000 $0.01 $0.00 $0.01 

3100 Howard County  0.0000000000 $0.06 $0.00 $0.06 

3600 Johnson County  0.0000000000 $3,573.09 $0.00 $3,573.09 

4200 Logan County  0.0000000000 $1,326.54 $0.00 $1,326.54 

4400 Madison County  0.0000000000 $956.19 $0.00 $956.19 

4500 Marion County  0.0000000000 $65.82 $0.00 $65.82 

4900 Montgomery County  0.0000000000 $14.21 $0.00 $14.21 

5100 Newton County  0.0000000000 $3,878.36 $0.00 $3,878.36 

5300 Perry County  0.0000000000 $4.21 $0.00 $4.21 

5500 Pike County  0.0000000000 $0.44 $0.00 $0.44 

5700 Polk County  0.0000000000 $8.76 $0.00 $8.76 

5800 Pope County  0.0000000000 $3,758.24 $0.00 $3,758.24 

6200 Saline County  0.0000000000 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50 

6300 Scott County  0.0000000000 $15.70 $0.00 $15.70 

6400 Searcy County  0.0000000000 $632.08 $0.00 $632.08 

6500 Sebastian County  0.0000000000 $0.81 $0.00 $0.81 

6900 Stone County  0.0000000000 $1,201.87 $0.00 $1,201.87 

7100 Van Buren County  0.0000000000 $632.21 $0.00 $632.21 
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7200 Washington County  0.0000000000 $430.60 $0.00 $430.60 

7500 Yell County  0.0000000000 $646.94 $0.00 $646.94 

 0.0000000000 $22,433.62 Total for MLC0300 - Federal Turnback - Forest 

Reserve 25%

$0.00 $22,433.62 

MLC0300 - Federal Turnback - Forest Reserve 75%

0200 Ashley County  0.0000000000 $0.21 $0.00 $0.21 

0300 Baxter County  0.0000000000 $3,716.69 $0.00 $3,716.69 

0400 Benton County  0.0000000000 $481.92 $0.00 $481.92 

1500 Conway County  0.0000000000 $408.78 $0.00 $408.78 

1700 Crawford County  0.0000000000 $5,083.99 $0.00 $5,083.99 

2400 Franklin County  0.0000000000 $6,148.10 $0.00 $6,148.10 

2600 Garland County  0.0000000000 $15.32 $0.00 $15.32 

3000 Hot Spring County  0.0000000000 $0.03 $0.00 $0.03 

3100 Howard County  0.0000000000 $0.19 $0.00 $0.19 

3600 Johnson County  0.0000000000 $10,719.29 $0.00 $10,719.29 

4200 Logan County  0.0000000000 $3,979.64 $0.00 $3,979.64 

4400 Madison County  0.0000000000 $2,868.58 $0.00 $2,868.58 

4500 Marion County  0.0000000000 $197.48 $0.00 $197.48 

4900 Montgomery County  0.0000000000 $42.62 $0.00 $42.62 

5100 Newton County  0.0000000000 $11,635.10 $0.00 $11,635.10 

5300 Perry County  0.0000000000 $12.65 $0.00 $12.65 

5500 Pike County  0.0000000000 $1.34 $0.00 $1.34 

5700 Polk County  0.0000000000 $26.30 $0.00 $26.30 

5800 Pope County  0.0000000000 $11,274.72 $0.00 $11,274.72 

6200 Saline County  0.0000000000 $7.50 $0.00 $7.50 

6300 Scott County  0.0000000000 $47.10 $0.00 $47.10 

6400 Searcy County  0.0000000000 $1,896.24 $0.00 $1,896.24 

6500 Sebastian County  0.0000000000 $2.42 $0.00 $2.42 

6900 Stone County  0.0000000000 $3,605.60 $0.00 $3,605.60 

7100 Van Buren County  0.0000000000 $1,896.65 $0.00 $1,896.65 

7200 Washington County  0.0000000000 $1,291.80 $0.00 $1,291.80 

7500 Yell County  0.0000000000 $1,940.81 $0.00 $1,940.81 

 0.0000000000 $67,301.07 Total for MLC0300 - Federal Turnback - Forest 

Reserve 75%

$0.00 $67,301.07 

MLC0300 - Mineral Leasing 15%

1200 Cleburne County  0.0000000000 $104.12 $0.00 $104.12 

1400 Columbia County  0.0000000000 $5.50 $0.00 $5.50 

1500 Conway County  0.0000000000 $1,878.80 $0.00 $1,878.80 

1700 Crawford County  0.0000000000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
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2300 Faulkner County  0.0000000000 $6.07 $0.00 $6.07 

2400 Franklin County  0.0000000000 $90.91 $0.00 $90.91 

3600 Johnson County  0.0000000000 $192.63 $0.00 $192.63 

4200 Logan County  0.0000000000 $91.49 $0.00 $91.49 

5800 Pope County  0.0000000000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

6300 Scott County  0.0000000000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

6500 Sebastian County  0.0000000000 $5,224.63 $0.00 $5,224.63 

6900 Stone County  0.0000000000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

7100 Van Buren County  0.0000000000 $240.00 $0.00 $240.00 

7300 White County  0.0000000000 $229.78 $0.00 $229.78 

 0.0000000000 $8,063.93 Total for MLC0300 - Mineral Leasing 15% $0.00 $8,063.93 

MLC0300 - Mineral Leasing 25%

1200 Cleburne County  0.0000000000 $173.55 $0.00 $173.55 

1400 Columbia County  0.0000000000 $9.16 $0.00 $9.16 

1500 Conway County  0.0000000000 $3,131.34 $0.00 $3,131.34 

1700 Crawford County  0.0000000000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

2300 Faulkner County  0.0000000000 $10.11 $0.00 $10.11 

2400 Franklin County  0.0000000000 $151.53 $0.00 $151.53 

3600 Johnson County  0.0000000000 $321.06 $0.00 $321.06 

4200 Logan County  0.0000000000 $152.49 $0.00 $152.49 

5800 Pope County  0.0000000000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

6300 Scott County  0.0000000000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

6500 Sebastian County  0.0000000000 $8,707.73 $0.00 $8,707.73 

6900 Stone County  0.0000000000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

7100 Van Buren County  0.0000000000 $400.01 $0.00 $400.01 

7300 White County  0.0000000000 $382.98 $0.00 $382.98 

 0.0000000000 $13,439.96 Total for MLC0300 - Mineral Leasing 25% $0.00 $13,439.96 

MLC0300 - Mineral Leasing 60%

1200 Cleburne County  0.0000000000 $416.51 $0.00 $416.51 

1400 Columbia County  0.0000000000 $21.98 $0.00 $21.98 

1500 Conway County  0.0000000000 $7,515.22 $0.00 $7,515.22 

1700 Crawford County  0.0000000000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

2300 Faulkner County  0.0000000000 $24.26 $0.00 $24.26 

2400 Franklin County  0.0000000000 $363.67 $0.00 $363.67 

3600 Johnson County  0.0000000000 $770.53 $0.00 $770.53 

4200 Logan County  0.0000000000 $365.98 $0.00 $365.98 

5800 Pope County  0.0000000000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
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6300 Scott County  0.0000000000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

6500 Sebastian County  0.0000000000 $20,898.55 $0.00 $20,898.55 

6900 Stone County  0.0000000000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

7100 Van Buren County  0.0000000000 $960.01 $0.00 $960.01 

7300 White County  0.0000000000 $919.14 $0.00 $919.14 

 0.0000000000 $32,255.85 Total for MLC0300 - Mineral Leasing 60% $0.00 $32,255.85 

$160,144.44 Total for 06/28/2024 $160,144.44  0.00

$160,144.44 Total for All Periods  0.00 $160,144.44 


